Name of the corporate Debtor: Peerless Fabrikkerne (India) Limited

Annexure 4

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 29th March, 2019

List of creditors as on: 15th November, 2019

List of Unecured Financial Creditors (other than financial creditor belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in INR)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
L Amount of| any mutual Amount of Amount of B
| Identification . Amount coverred Amount whether . R ) ) Remarks, if
Sr. No. Name of Creditor Date of . Amount of claim . ) % of voting |contingent| dues, that claims not claims under
No R Amount Claimed B Nature of claim by security covered by related R . N e . any
receipt admitted . sharein CoC | claims may be set- admitted verification
interest guarantee party
off
1 Mr. Chitralekha Rath - 24-04-19 76,91,460 69,86,460 |Deposits - - Yes - - - 7,05,000 -
2 Mr. Manas Rath - 24-04-19 3,67,000 2,00,000 |Deposits - - Yes - - - 1,67,000 -
3 Mr. Cherian Thuruthyil Mathew - 29-05-19 11,39,218 - Deposits - - Yes - - - 11,39,218 -
Total 91,97,678 71,86,460 - - 0.00% - - 20,11,218 -




